Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 10/11/2016 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 7
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 16-02794-5-DMW  Asset Trader Pro Se James B Angell
2 16-02764-5-JNC Millston Food Mart, Inc. Pro Se Stephen L Beaman
3 16-00295-5-DMW  Toya C. Jones Danny Bradford Richard Dewitte Sparkme
4 16-04543-5-SWH  Randy Charles Wheeler Teresa Weik Richard Dewitte Sparkme
Tamme Linn Wheeler
5 16-04511-5-DMW  Renee Stephenson Esmond Teresa Weik Richard Dewitte Sparkme
6 16-04537-5-DMW  Johnny Seneal Bell Teresa Weik Richard Dewitte Sparkme
Sandra Bell
7 14-00370-5-DMW  Marion Albert Strickland Jr. Travis Sasser Holmes P Harden
Kelly Jean Strickland
8 16-04655-5-SWH  Thanaporn Pinchu Trawick H Stubbs Jr. Holmes P Harden
9 16-04689-5-SWH  Luis Angel Abreu John T. Orcutt Holmes P Harden
Mignelly Abreu
10 16-04611-5-SWH  Charles R. Newman J.M. Cook Holmes P Harden
Silvia K. Newman
11 16-04823-5-DMW  William Eddie Bone Leslie Locke Craft Holmes P Harden
Peggy Chappell Bone
12 16-04703-5-SWH  David Oliver O'Neal Joshua Hillin Holmes P Harden
Kathryn Curington O'Neal
13 16-04645-5-DMW  Julie Ann Price Michael W. Hopper Holmes P Harden
14 16-04651-5-SWH  Tammy Cronin Jenkins Robert Lee Roland IV Holmes P Harden
15 16-04749-5-DMW  Deborah Kay Bare Teresa Weik Holmes P Harden
16 16-04753-5-DMW  Gregory Allen Jones Teresa Weik Holmes P Harden
17 16-04673-5-SWH  Joseph Devirgilio Jr. Jason David Watson Holmes P Harden
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02794&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02764&year=16&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00295&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04543&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04511&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04537&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00370&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04655&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04689&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04611&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04823&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04703&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04645&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04651&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04749&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04753&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04673&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

16-04805-5-SWH

16-04833-5-SWH

16-04799-5-SWH

16-04826-5-DMW

15-06949-5-DMW

16-03852-5-DMW

16-04652-5-DMW

13-00072-8-DMW

16-04788-5-SWH

16-04624-5-SWH

16-04710-5-SWH

16-04766-5-DMW

16-03889-5-DMW

16-04718-5-SWH

16-04836-5-SWH

16-04614-5-DMW

16-04822-5-DMW

16-04800-5-SWH

16-04778-5-SWH

16-04784-5-DMW

Debtor

Mary Louise Gardner

Glenn Anita Scott

Lydia M Gay

Michael Grayson Llewellyn

Tameka Nicole Bell

Cathy Marie Adams

Caleb Andrew Weaver

Emma Lee Cooley

Patrice Elizabeth Moore

Millard Roberts Currin Jr.

Rita Touchet Currin

Robert Kolt Loughran

Donald Calvin Parker Jr.

Charles Allen Thayer

Lisa Young Thayer

Robert Stephen Nance-Poor

Sherwood T Smith

Laura L Smith

Michelle L Shoemaker

Tawana F Mitchell

Pamela Sinclair Cowper

Donald Neil Marcum

Sallie Marcum

Patricia Ann Angle

Attorney

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Pro Se

Joshua Hillin

Patrick Donovan Riley

Robert Lee Roland IV

Richard D Sparkman

Donald L. Coomes

David F. Mills

Jason David Watson

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

Michael Jacula

Michael Jacula

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Shawn Christopher Orcult

Shawn Christopher Orcult

Shawn Christopher Orcult

Trustee

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04805&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04833&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04799&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04826&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06949&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03852&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04652&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00072&year=13&judge=DMW&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04788&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04624&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04710&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04766&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03889&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04718&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04836&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04614&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04822&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04800&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04778&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04784&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

14-06053-5-DMW

16-02398-5-SWH

16-03771-5-SWH

13-01628-8-DMW

14-05911-5-SWH

16-04642-5-DMW

16-04506-5-DMW

16-04508-5-SWH

16-04546-5-DMW

16-04752-5-SWH

16-04762-5-DMW

16-04390-5-SWH

16-04612-5-DMW

Debtor
Robert E Mayhew

Nokomis J. Evans

Tonya W. Evans

Gerardo Samuel Obando Villalobos
Kenneth Ray Fewell

Angela Conner Fewell

Mario Levar Mapson

Chuck Taylor Cordell

Sarisa Cordell

Duston Osborne Dunn

Lindsay Anne Pereira

Brenda Serrano Jimenez

Garrett James McCarver

Erin Mishelle McCarver

Patti Anne Hall

Leigh Alison Davies

Brandon Eric Davies

Clarence L Green

Attorney
Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06053&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02398&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03771&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01628&year=13&judge=DMW&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05911&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04642&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04506&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04508&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04546&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04752&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04762&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04390&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04612&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

